Anderson ES

Arnold ES
Brown ES
Callaway ES
Church Street ES
East Clayton ES
Edmonds ES
Fountain ES
Harper ES
Hawthorne ES
Haynie ES

Huie ES
Jackson ES

Kay Pace

Kemp ES

Kemp Primary
Kilpatrick ES

King ES

Lake City ES
Lake Ridge ES
Lee Street ES
Marshall ES
McGarrah ES
Michelle Obama
STEM Academy
Morrow ES

Mt. Zion ES

Mt. Zion Primary
Northcutt ES
Oliver ES

Pointe South ES
Riverdale ES
River’s Edge ES
Smith ES

Suder ES

Swint ES

Tara ES

Unidos

Utopian Academy
West Clayton ES

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR TITLE | PARENT LIAISONS

Tonia Poe

Myron Allen

Joane McDonald
Dr. Sheadric Barbra
Dr. Samuel West
Dr. Freda Givens
Maurice Roberts
Jamilah Hud-Kirk
Tangela Benjamin
Dr. Cynthia James
Vanessa Muhammad
Dr. Roxanne Dixon
Dr. William Greene
Dr. Donna Jackson
Zsa Davis

Dr. Denise Stevens
Candice Jester

Dr. Carl Jackson

Erica Johnson

Kelley Starks

Marques Strickland
Dr. Kathryn Holloman
Dr. Cassandra Hopkins

Marcia Payton-Edwards

Tammy Burroughs
Rochelle Harris

Enika Bryant
Arlando Dawson

Dr. Sheneaise Ratcliff

Dr. Charlotte Shoemaker

Michael Faison
Dr. Dira Harris

Dr. Scharbrenia Lockhart

Monica Goree
Sarah Cainion

Dr. Wakea Brown
Moises Payamps

Dr. Selina Walton
Dr. Edward Williams

Matthew Jenkins

Principal

Dana Echols
Yvonne Scrubb
Tambria Jennings
Tracie McCullough
Shonna Frazier
Gabysol Quiroz
Neomia Coleman
Tiffany Chaplin
Allison Atherly
Principal

Principal
Corinthia Ball
Antionette Golack
Rondah Pittman

Principal

Nefertiti Nzinga
Principal

Principal

Tiffany Carter

Sheri Moore-Change
Aliyah Franklin
Giovanna Alston

Anthony Keel
Benjamin Scott
Gail Swearingen
Kiara Doyle
Principal

John Isaiah
Angelia Anderson
Taneisha Jackson
Paula Mason
Crystal Smith
Valerie Williams
Yetsenia Figueroa
Ada Vazquez
LaTosha Lawrence
Monroe Hatcher

770-473-3269

770-473-2800
770-473-2785
678-479-2600
770-994-4000
678-827-7927
678-827-7932
770-472-2462
678-479-2654
770-472-7669
770-968-2905
678-827-7937
678-610-4401
678-479-0101
770-473-2870
678-610-4300
770-473-2790

770-991-4651
770-473-3229
770-907-5170
770-473-2815
678-827-7942
770-968-2910
770-472-2441

770-968-2900
770-968-2935
770-472-2828
770-994-4020
770-994-4010
770-473-2900
770-994-4015
770-460-2340
770-960-5750
770-473-2820
770-473-2780
770-968-2916
678-827-7947
470-668-9279
770-994-4005

matthew.jenkins@clayton.k12.ga.us

myron.allen@clayton.k12.ga.us

dana.echols@clayton.k12.ga.us

yvonne.scrubb@clayton.k12.ga.us

tambria.jennings@clayton.k12.ga.us

tracie.mccullough@clayton.k12.ga.us

shonna.frazier@clayton.k12.ga.us

gabysol.quiroz@clayton.k12.ga.us

neomia.coleman@clayton.k12.ga.us

tiffany.chaplin@clayton.k12.ga.us

allison.atherly@clayton.k12.ga.us

roxanne.dixon@clayton.k12.ga.us

william.greene@clayton.k12.ga.us

corinthia.ball@clayton.k12.ga.us

antionette.golack@clayton.k12.ga.us

rondah.pittman@clayton.k12.ga.us

candice.jester@clayton.k12.ga.us

nefertiti.nzinga@clayton.k12.ga.us

erica.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us

kelley.starks@clayton.k12.ga.us

tiffany.carter@clayton.k12.ga.us

sheri.moore-change@clayton.k12.ga.us

alivah.franklin@clayton.k12.ga.us

giovanna.alston@clayton.k12.ga.us

anthony.keel@clayton.k12.ga.us

benjamin.scott@clayton.k12.ga.us

gail.swearingen@clayton.k12.ga.us

kiara.doyle@clayton.k12.ga.us

sheneaise.ratcliff @clayton.k12.ga.us

john.isaiah@clayton.k12.ga.us

angelia.anderson@clayton.k12.ga.us

taneisha.jackson@clayton.k12.ga.us

paula.mason@clayton.k12.ga.us

crystal.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us

valerie.williams@clayton.k12.ga.us

yetsenia.figueroa@clayton.k12.ga.us

ada.vazquez@clayton.k12.ga.us

latosha.lawrence@clayton.k12.ga.us

monroe.hatcher@clayton.k12.ga.us
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7 Pillars Career
Academy
Adamson MS
Babb MS

Eddie White MS
Forest Park MS
Jonesboro MS
Kendrick MS
Morrow MS
Mundy’s Mill MS
North Clayton MS
Pointe South MS

Rex Mill MS
Riverdale MS
Roberts MS
Sequoyah MS
Drew HS

Elite Scholars
Academy

Forest Park HS
Jonesboro HS
Lovejoy HS
Morrow HS
Mount Zion HS
Mundy’s Mill HS
North Clayton HS
Riverdale HS
Stillwell SOA
Perry Career Academy

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR TITLE | PARENT LIAISONS

Christina Guillen

Adrian Courtland
Brenda Ross-Wilson
Lonnie Farmer
Monique Drewry
Kimberlee Barnett
Dr. Kimberly Dugger
Lawvigneaud Harrell
Sharra Cunningham
Shakira Rice
Kimberly Grant

Dr. Christopher Robinson
Dr. Prince Bowie

Sara Stephens

Melanie Conner
Stephanie Trice

Dr. Shonda Shaw

Derrick Manning
Felicia Brown

Rodney Jordan

Dr. Pam Pitts

Melvin Blocker

Gary Townsend

Dr. Eldrick Horton
Jamille Miller-Brown
Dr. Michael Robinson
Terry Young

Sharon Daniel

Annette Antionetti
Principal
Renamae Pintard
Almetta Wilson
Regina Woods
Tiondra Edwards
J'Niea Lott
Martha Allen
Yvonne Tigner
Towanda Hodo-
McMullen

Destin Johnson
Laurel Taylor
Ebony Belcher
Denise Cook
Principal
Dajuana Barnett

Kimberly James
Avery Hudson

Karen Heatley
Principal

Sandra Perry

Amel Penn

Vanessa Ware
Principal

Sherronda Varnardo
Gwendolyn Williams

404-500-1294

770-968-2925
770-473-3248
770-472-2850
770-472-2817
678-610-4331
770-472-8400
770-210-4001
770-473-2880
770-994-4025
770-473-2890

770-474-0720
770-994-4045
678-479-0100
770-515-7524
770-472-2820
770-472-2823

770-473-2775
770-473-2855
770-473-2920
770-473-3241
770-473-2940
678-817-3000
770-994-4035
770-473-2905
770-472-2838
770-515-7601

sdaniel@7pillarsca.org

annette.antionetti@clayton.k12.ga.us

brenda.ross-wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us

renamae.pintard@clayton.k12.ga.us

almetta.wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us

regina.woods@clayton.k12.ga.us

tiondra.edwards@clayton.k12.ga.us

jniea.lott@clayton.k12.ga.us

martha.allen@clayton.k12.ga.us

yvonne.tigner@clayton.k12.ga.us

towanda.hodo-
mcmullen@clayton.k12.ga.us

destin.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us

laurel.taylor@clayton.k12.ga.us

ebony.belcher@clayton.k12.ga.us

denise.cook@clayton.k12.ga.us

stephanie.trice@clayton.k12.ga.us

dajuana.barnett@clayton.k12.ga.us

kimberly.james@clayton.k12.ga.us

avery.hudson@clayton.k12.ga.us

karen.heatley@clayton.k12.ga.us

pamela.pitts@clayton.k12.ga.us

sandra.perry@clayton.k12.ga.us

amel.penn@clayton.k12.ga.us

vanessa.ware@clayton.k12.ga.us

jamille.miller-brown@clayton.k12.ga.us

sherronda.varnado@clayton.k12.ga.us

gwendolyn.williams@clayton.k12.ga.us
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